ROUTE CHART

RIA-1269 HINO Bus - Rawalpindi

Zonal Office HIT Kashmir Road

Chatar Chowk 06:35

Pir Wadai Mor
07:39

Chor Chowk 07:35

Wastrage 07:29

Qasim Market
07:27

Romi Park 07:25

Saddar 07:22

Kachehri 07:20

3,
s

Loy

New Lalazar 07:12

Golra Mor 07:45

HITEC University Taxila

for Contact:
Faisal - 0312-5693692 (Driver)

Tariq - 0345-9334650 (Helper)

Morgah 07:10 D.H.A 07:07

Fizaiya Colony
06:42

Gangal East 06:45

Koral Chowk
06:47

Gulzar e Quaid

06:50

]

Shah Khalid 06:53

Air Port 06:55

Rahimabad 06:58

Ammar Chowk

07:00

Jinnah Park 07:03




ROUTE CHART

Zonal Office HIT Kashmir Road
06:25

Tarnol 08:00

f

26 No. 07:55

f

Islamabad
Chowk 07:50

T

G-13 07:47

G-1107:45

Police Line 07:42

T

Kashmir

Highway 07:40

11th Avanue
07:37

f

G-10 Markaz
07:32

G-9 Markaz
07:27

t

Boharh Masjid
07:24

P.A.R.C 07:20

RIA-1270 HINO Bus - Islamabad

Marirh Chowk 06:30

Liaqat Bagh 06:35

]

Commetti Chowk 06:40

HITEC University Taxila

Waris Khan 06:42

Chandni Chowk 06:45

]

for Contact:

Fakhar Shah - 03174910701 / 03319503033

Qasim Shahzad - 03325745076

Centaurus 07:17

Rehmanabad 06:48

6th Road 06:50

1

Stadium Road 06:52

I.J.P Chowk 06:55

]

1-9 Police Station 07:00

Peshawar Mor 07:05

4

Zero Point 07:08

4

07:13

Jinnah Avanue

1.S.I 7th Avanue 07:10

Apove

N




